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Model Number: PDF5

Powr-Flite PDF5 Powr-Dryer Axial Air Mover 2.2amp 3000 CFM(No handle

Manufacturer: Powr-Flite

Powr-Flite axial fans with full featured performance and they are stackable!
Professional Axial Fan Airmover/Floor Dryer
In Texas we see our share of tornados. The biggest, baddest F5 tornado wind speed
doesn&rsquo;t have a hurricane equivalent&hellip;they don&rsquo;t get that much
speed. But we do! On the Fujita Scale, the new Powr-Flite axial Powr-Dryer is a
powerful F5! (The Fujita Tornado Scale is the definitive scale to estimating wind
speeds within a tornado.) The F5 Powr-Dryer creates an incredible velocity of 3000
CFM for faster drying. Carpets dry quickly under the high-volume, high-velocity
airflow. For structural drying you won&rsquo;t find a more effective drying system.
Getting it dry faster means more jobs can be done in a shorter timeframe, which puts
more money in your pocket.

Stackable up to 5 high. Built in cord wrap. Optional caster kit also available
Use up to 6 units on a single 15 amp circuit. Built in GFCI outlets allows you to
daisy-chain up to 5 units.

F5 Powr-Dryer Air Mover - 2.2amp - 3000+ CFM Freight Included 

    
        
            Product Features: 
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            Incredibly low 2.2 amp draw
        
        

            Multiple position versatility, 2 speed .25 hp motor
        
        

            Dry structures fast with more than 3000 CFM
        
        

            Stack up to 5 for easy storage or transporting
        
        

            Chain up to 5 together with built-in GFCI outlet
        
    

    
        
            Product Specifications: 
            

            
        
    

    
        
            Model Number
            PDF5
        
        
            Power/Amp
            2.2
        
        
            Motor
            1/4 hp
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            Speeds
            2
        
        
            Construction
            Polyethyelene
        
        
            Power Cord
            20 ft.
        
        
            Operating Positions
            5-position
        
        
            Handle
            Molded, balanced
        
        
            Inlets
            Injection molded plastic
        
        
            Sensors
            Circuit breaker Shutoff
        
        
            Warranty
            5 years housing, 1 year motor, parts and workmanship
        
        
            Weight (lbs.)
            37
        
    

 

Additional Information from Powrflite: Fan Specifications

EQUIPMENT WARRANTY INFORMATION

All Powr-Flite equipment has been  carefully tested and inspected at the factory. It is
guaranteed, subject to the  terms stated in this warranty, to be free of defects in
materials and  workmanship. We will repair or replace any parts which, upon
examination, prove  to be defective in material and workmanship. For warranty
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claims, call our  Customer Service Department.

NOTE: Electric cable  switches, carbon brushes and couplings are excepted from
these guarantees, but  the purchaser is assured meticulous care has been exercised
in the selection,  assembling and testing of these parts before shipping. This warranty
does not  apply to damage caused by accident, misuse, negligence, abuse, fire or to
any  Powr-Flite product which has been repaired by other than an authorized 
Powr-Flite distributor or factory personnel. Warranty is void if products are  used for
any purpose other than that which was intended. Please read instruction  manuals
and maintenance instructions carefully.

 

    
        
            Equipment
            Housing
            Tank
            Motor
            Pump
            Brush
            Motor
            Gear
            Box
            Materials
            Workmanship
        
        
            Burnishers
            10 yrs
             
            2 yrs
              
             
             
            1 yr
        
        
            Floor Machines
            10 yrs
             
            5 yrs
              
             
            3 yrs
            1 yr
        
        
            Scrubbers
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            10 yrs
             1 yr
            1 yr
              1 yr
             1 yr
              1 yr
            1 yr
        
        
            Sweepers
            5 yrs
            10 yrs
            1 yr
              
             
             
            1 yr
        
        
            Vacuums
             
             
            1 yr
              
             
             
            1 yr
        
        
            Wet/Dry Vacs
             
            5 yrs
            1 yr
              
             
             
            1 yr
        
        
            Extractors
            5 yrs
             
            1 yr
            1 yr
             
             
            1 yr
        
        
            PEB's
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            5 yrs
             
            1 yr
             
            3 yrs
             
            1 yr
        
        
            Powr-Dryer
            5 yrs
             
            1 yr
             
             
             
            1 yr
        
    

 

 

Availability: This product was added to our catalog on Monday 17 September, 2007
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